
SL SUBJECT 

1 049 PAINTING Thursday 20-02-2020

2 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION Monday 24-02-2020

3 066 ENTREPRENEURSHIP Tuesday 25-02-2020

4 301 ENGLISH CORE Thursday 27-02-2020

5 042 PHYSICS Monday 02-03-2020

6 055 ACCOUNTANCY Thursday 05-03-2020

7 043 CHEMISTRY Saturday 07-03-2020

8 030 ECONOMICS Friday 13-03-2020

9 044 BIOLOGY Saturday 14-03-2020

10 034 HINDUSTANI MUSIC VOCAL Monday 16-03-2020

11 041 MATHEMATICS Tuesday 17-03-2020

12 283 COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD) Saturday 21-03-2020

13 265 INFORMATICS PRAC. (OLD) Saturday 21-03-2020

14 054 BUSINESS STUDIES Tuesday 24-03-2020

SL SUBJECT 

1 184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT Wednesday 26-02-2020

2 002 HINDI COURSE A Saturday 29-02-2020

3 086 SCIENCE-THEORY Wednesday 04-03-2020

4 122 SANSKRIT Saturday 07-03-2020

5 041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD Thursday 12-03-2020

6 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE Wednesday 18-03-2020

7 165 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Friday 20-03-2020

DATE

AISSCE-2020 DATE SHEET

AISSE-2020 DATE SHEET

DATE


